
C1 10n

c1206

C2 1 p

c0603

R2 100 Meg

c0805

q1
ou

t

q2_out

cs
ao

ut

fe
t_

ga
te

C
31

10
0n

c0
60

3

vfet

out

2 D

1 S
3
G

Q1

SOT23
BF862

R
3

47
0c0
60

3
C12

10
0n

c0
60

3
C

13

10
0n

c0
60

3

vss_u1

vcc_u1

detector

R
1

15
M

eg

c0
80

5

C
51

10
n

c1
20

6

R
51

15
M

eg

c0
80

5

vbias_filtered

vb
ia

s

3 +

4 -
1

5 VCC

2 VSS

AD8005 U1

SOT23_5
CFA

R
13

75

c0
60

3
R

12

75

c0
60

3

R
31

47
0c0

60
3

C
3

10
0n

c0
60

3

vfet_q1

FILE: REVISION:

DRAWN BY: PAGE OF

TITLE

Common base stage with current source type Charge Sensitive Amplifier

$Date: 2010-03-19 09:56:40 +0100 (Fr, 19 Mär 2010) $

CSA-Beau-1.sch $Revision: 63 $

$Author: stephan $

$Id: CSA-Beau-1.sch 63 2010-03-19 08:56:40Z stephan $

u1_i

out

in

Vcc
Vfet

Vss

Vbias

GND

R
9

**
* 

22
0/

no
ne

/1
k

c0
60

3
R

10

**
* 

no
ne

/1
0k

/2
20

c0
60

3

C7

10
0n

c0
60

3

R
8

33
k

c0
60

3
R

7
12

0k

c0
60

3

R
6

68
k c0603

q2bias

R
4

1.
5k c0603

vdd_f1

q3bias

C
8

10
0n

c0
60

3

C
61

10
0n

c0
60

3

vcc_f1

C
62

10
0n

c0
60

3

R
62

75

c0
60

3

C
33

1p

c0
60

3

R
33

50c0
60

3

test
test

inRef

R
61

1k c0603

C
11

**
* 

no
ne

/1
00

n/
no

ne

c0
60

3

vss

R
01

**
 z

er
o/

no
ne

c0
60

3

R02

** none/zero

c0603

R
11

**
* 

no
ne

/1
5k

/n
on

e

c0
60

3

C
32

82
p

c0
80

5

32

1

Q2
SOT23
MMBTH81

3

2

1
Q3

SOT23
MMBTH10

Feedback Options:
** Q2 / U1
*** Q2 / U1 open loop / U1 local loop

C
41

10
0n

c0
60

3

q1s

R
41

c0
60

3

* 
ze

ro
/3

90

q3
e


